
 Speranza di vita femminile (2020)
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0 100.000 76 0,760 86,799 89,232

1 99.924 10 0,105 85,865 88,239

2 99.914 15 0,147 84,873 87,240

3 99.899 19 0,189 83,886 86,241

4 99.880 23 0,231 82,902 85,243

5 99.857 0 0,000 81,921 84,245

6 99.857 0 0,000 80,921 83,245

7 99.857 0 0,000 79,921 82,245

8 99.857 0 0,000 78,921 81,245

9 99.857 0 0,000 77,921 80,245

10 99.857 0 0,000 76,921 79,245

11 99.857 0 0,000 75,921 78,245

12 99.857 0 0,000 74,921 77,245

13 99.857 0 0,000 73,921 76,245

14 99.857 0 0,000 72,921 75,245

15 99.857 8 0,078 71,921 74,245

16 99.849 10 0,103 70,927 73,246

17 99.839 13 0,129 69,934 72,247

18 99.826 15 0,155 68,943 71,248

19 99.811 18 0,181 67,953 70,249

20 99.793 0 0,000 66,965 69,251

21 99.793 0 0,000 65,965 68,251

22 99.793 0 0,000 64,965 67,251

23 99.793 0 0,000 63,965 66,251

24 99.793 0 0,000 62,965 65,251

25 99.793 0 0,000 61,965 64,251

26 99.793 0 0,000 60,965 63,251

27 99.793 0 0,000 59,965 62,251

28 99.793 0 0,000 58,965 61,251

29 99.793 0 0,000 57,965 60,251

30 99.793 0 0,000 56,965 59,251

31 99.793 0 0,000 55,965 58,251

32 99.793 0 0,000 54,965 57,251

33 99.793 0 0,000 53,965 56,251

34 99.793 0 0,000 52,965 55,251

35 99.793 15 0,149 51,965 54,251

36 99.778 20 0,199 50,973 53,252

37 99.758 25 0,249 49,983 52,254

38 99.733 30 0,298 48,995 51,256

39 99.703 35 0,348 48,010 50,259

40 99.668 38 0,379 47,027 49,262

41 99.630 50 0,505 46,044 48,266

42 99.580 63 0,631 45,067 47,270

43 99.517 75 0,758 44,095 46,276

44 99.442 88 0,884 43,128 45,283

45 99.354 63 0,633 42,166 44,291

46 99.291 84 0,844 41,193 43,297

47 99.207 105 1,055 40,227 42,304

48 99.102 125 1,265 39,269 41,314

49 98.977 146 1,476 38,318 40,325
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50 98.831 87 0,883 37,374 39,338

51 98.744 116 1,177 36,406 38,346

52 98.628 145 1,471 35,449 37,357

53 98.483 174 1,765 34,500 36,370

54 98.309 203 2,060 33,560 35,386

55 98.106 165 1,677 32,629 34,404

56 97.941 219 2,236 31,683 33,419

57 97.722 273 2,795 30,753 32,439

58 97.449 327 3,354 29,837 31,464

59 97.122 380 3,913 28,936 30,494

60 96.742 199 2,052 28,048 29,529

61 96.543 264 2,736 27,105 28,547

62 96.279 329 3,421 26,178 27,571

63 95.950 394 4,105 25,266 26,601

64 95.556 458 4,789 24,368 25,637

65 95.098 323 3,397 23,483 24,678

66 94.775 429 4,529 22,561 23,708

67 94.346 534 5,661 21,661 22,747

68 93.812 637 6,793 20,782 21,795

69 93.175 738 7,925 19,920 20,853

70 92.437 528 5,708 19,076 19,920

71 91.909 700 7,611 18,182 18,968

72 91.209 868 9,514 17,318 18,040

73 90.341 1031 11,417 16,480 17,137

74 89.310 1190 13,320 15,664 16,253

75 88.120 801 9,088 14,869 15,387

76 87.319 1058 12,117 14,001 14,477

77 86.261 1307 15,147 13,166 13,595

78 84.954 1544 18,176 12,361 12,742

79 83.410 1769 21,205 11,581 11,916

80 81.641 1720 21,070 10,821 11,095

81 79.921 2245 28,094 10,043 10,256

82 77.676 2728 35,117 9,319 9,465

83 74.948 3158 42,140 8,640 8,720

84 71.790 3529 49,164 7,998 8,013

85 68.261 3135 45,920 7,385 7,316

86 65.126 3987 61,227 6,717 6,585

87 61.139 4679 76,533 6,122 5,927

88 56.460 5185 91,840 5,588 5,326

89 51.275 5494 107,147 5,103 4,769

90 45.781 4451 97,227 4,655 4,253

91 41.330 5358 129,636 4,102 3,657

92 35.972 5829 162,045 3,639 3,226

93 30.143 5861 194,454 3,246 3,057

94 24.282 5509 226,862 2,909 2,831

95 18.773 3487 185,737 2,616 2,594

96 15.286 3786 247,650 2,098 2,101

97 11.500 3560 309,562 1,624 1,742

98 7.940 2950 371,475 1,128 .

99 4.990 2163 433,387 0,500 .
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